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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 23 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2022.11.19 - 10:34 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KŁOKOWSKA Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:01.17 409 40.59 45.23 47.89 47.46
2. ANDRYS Gabriela 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:02.17 403 39.53 46.66 48.16 47.82
3. MROCZEK Zofia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 3:03.00 397 40.17 46.61 48.51 47.71
4. NOWAK Zuzanna 07 KS Posnania Poznań 3:04.01 391 41.21 46.81 48.60 47.39
5. GODZISZ Oliwia 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 3:06.31 376 41.01 47.06 49.42 48.82
6. WALOSIK Martyna 09 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:13.86 334 42.01 49.11 52.27 50.47
7. LISIECKA Barbara 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:19.70 305 42.72 51.61 54.08 51.29
8. CHESTKOWSKA Oliwia 09 KTP Iskra Konin 3:23.27 290 44.83 53.99 54.76 49.69
9. NOWAK Liliana 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:23.76 288 44.16 52.76 56.00 50.84

10. DUBERT Amelia 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 3:25.51 280 46.10 52.83 53.69 52.89
11. SZŁAPKA Antonina 10 Uks Cityzen 3:25.59 280 46.36 52.98 54.53 51.72
12. KRAWCZYK Amelia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 3:30.62 260 46.83 53.15 55.23 55.41
13. MAKOWSKA Blanka 11 KS Posnania Poznań 3:36.02 241 48.88 55.96 56.17 55.01
14. ŁABUTKA Adrianna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 3:37.32 237 47.64 55.65 58.20 55.83
15. KASPRZAK Maja 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:38.22 234 52.03 55.56 56.61 54.02
16. KRAUSE Barbara 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 3:48.70 203 50.81 58.90 1:01.81 57.18
17. WALKOWIAK Olga 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 4:25.22 130 1:01.65 1:07.98 1:07.59 1:08.00

14 - 16 lat

1. NOWAK Zuzanna 07 KS Posnania Poznań 3:04.01 391 41.21 46.81 48.60 47.39
2. KRAWCZYK Amelia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 3:30.62 260 46.83 53.15 55.23 55.41

11 - 13 lat

1. KŁOKOWSKA Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.3:01.17 409 40.59 45.23 47.89 47.46
2. ANDRYS Gabriela 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:02.17 403 39.53 46.66 48.16 47.82
3. MROCZEK Zofia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 3:03.00 397 40.17 46.61 48.51 47.71
4. GODZISZ Oliwia 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 3:06.31 376 41.01 47.06 49.42 48.82
5. WALOSIK Martyna 09 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:13.86 334 42.01 49.11 52.27 50.47
6. LISIECKA Barbara 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:19.70 305 42.72 51.61 54.08 51.29
7. CHESTKOWSKA Oliwia 09 KTP Iskra Konin 3:23.27 290 44.83 53.99 54.76 49.69
8. NOWAK Liliana 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:23.76 288 44.16 52.76 56.00 50.84
9. DUBERT Amelia 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 3:25.51 280 46.10 52.83 53.69 52.89

10. SZŁAPKA Antonina 10 Uks Cityzen 3:25.59 280 46.36 52.98 54.53 51.72
11. MAKOWSKA Blanka 11 KS Posnania Poznań 3:36.02 241 48.88 55.96 56.17 55.01
12. ŁABUTKA Adrianna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 3:37.32 237 47.64 55.65 58.20 55.83
13. KASPRZAK Maja 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:38.22 234 52.03 55.56 56.61 54.02
14. KRAUSE Barbara 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 3:48.70 203 50.81 58.90 1:01.81 57.18
15. WALKOWIAK Olga 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 4:25.22 130 1:01.65 1:07.98 1:07.59 1:08.00


